www.flexseal.co.ukT:01226 340 888
Connect two
pipes using the
internal surface
Create watertight
connections using the
internal surface
of pipes from 4” / DN100

Connecting DN150 and above pipes?
Icon Mechanical
Benefit from the strength of an internal
stainless steel body for extra reassurance.
The Icon Mechanical range is designed for pipes from DN150 and above.
The products are made to order in 24hrs meaning Flexseal can manufacture
them to the exact requirements of the pipe.
The range is also complemented with a range of Icon Bushes to
accommodate small differences in internal pipe diameters.
Product
Code
Nominal
Dia. (mm)
Icon Bushes - Product Code Information required to
specify bushes1.5mm 2.5mm 4mm
IC150 150 BCI015/150 BCI025/150 BCI040/150
DN ( Ø )
External measurement
Internal measurement
Pipe material
(for both pipes)
IC200 200 BCI015/200 BCI025/200 BCI040/200
IC225 225 BCI015/225 BCI025/225 BCI040/225
IC250 250 BCI015/250 BCI025/250 BCI040/250
IC300 300 BCI015/300 BCI025/300 BCI040/300
IC375 375 BCI015/375 BCI025/375 BCI040/375
IC400 400 BCI015/400 BCI025/400 BCI040/400
IC450 450 BCI015/450 BCI025/450 BCI040/450
IC500 500 BCI015/500 BCI025/500 BCI040/500
IC550 550 BCI015/550 BCI025/550 BCI040/550
IC600 600 BCI015/600 BCI025/600 BCI040/600
Technical Specifications
•	 �No need to excavate existing
concrete backfill
•	 �Save hours of labour time per